
Applications

•Gain Flattening Filter for EDFA and 

ASE light source 

•Wideband filter for CWDM system

•Distributed sensing

•Chromatic dispersion compensation 

Key Features

•Up to 60nm bandwidth  coverage

•Quick sampling and delivery

Chirped fiber gratings can be designed and

made by axially varying either the period of

the grating, Λ, or the effective index of

refraction of the fiber. Technicasa

manufactures the chirped grating by using

non-periodic phase mask. By modifying the

intensity of grating depth for reachinany

predefined gain compensation profile that

create the gain flat filter. With ultra wide

bandwidth that also create wide band filter

as well as serving the distributed sensing

application

Chirped FBG

Parameter Unit Specifications Note

Center 

Wavelength

nm C +L band Or custom

Reflectivity % 10 - 99.99 Top flat: typical >99 %

FWHM Bandwidth nm 2 - 60 

Insertion loss dB 0.2 – 0.5 

Fiber termination - Bare fiber  

FC/APC,FC/UPC

Or custom

Fiber Type - SMF-28 or compatible Or custom

Specifications

Ordering info: CFBG-①①-②②②②-③③-④

①①:Reflectivity.    

②②②②:Wavelength.

③③:Bandwidth 

④: Connector type  A:FC/APC, B:FC/UPC, C: Specify ,0:None
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TOC LLC/ Technica S.A. undertakes a continuous

and intensive product development to ensure its

products perform to highest technical standards. As

a result, the specifications in this document are

subject to change without notice.

TOC LLC / Technica S.A.  Headquarters

9210 Double Diamond Pkwy #T354, 

Reno, NV, 89521-4842, 

USA

www.technicasa.com

TOC LLC / Technica S.A. 

China Beijing Operation

Tel: +86 10 62988792

Fax: +86 10 62985573

Email: alice@technicasa.com

vostro
平田　横(narrow)


